LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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43512-42090 TOYOTA ! - GEELY
43512-42100 TOYOTA ! N LEXUS
SCION
1 A TOYOTA
Trac. CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
EMGRAND (GEELY)
EC8 08.10- Saloon ()
2.0 (JLD-4G20) Gasolina FWD 1997 100 136 08.10-12.12 g
2.0 (JLD-4G20) Gasolina FWD 1997 104 141 08.10-12.17 g
2.4 (JLD-4G24) Gasolina FWD = 2378 115 156 08.10- -
2.4 (JLD-4G24) Gasolina FWD = 2378 119 162 10.10- -
GEELY
VISION SUV 08.16- SUV ()
1.3 (JLB-4G13T) Gasolina FWD 1299 98 133 08.16- ™
LEXUS
ES V (_Vv4) 03.06-12.12 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
240 (ACV40.) Gasolina FWD = 2362 123 167 08.09-06.12 g
3.5(GSV40_) (2GR-FE) Gasolina FWD 3456 200 272 09.10-06.12 g
3.5 (GSV40_, GSV40) (2GR-FE) Gasolina FWD 3456 204 277 05.06-06.12 g
ES VI (_V6_) 06.12- Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
200 (ASV61_) (6AR-FSE) Gasolina FWD 1998 110 150 08.15-06.18 g
200 (ASV61.) Gasolina FWD 1998 123 167 08.15-06.18 g
250 (AV60_) (2AR-FE) Gasolina FWD 2494 133 181 06.12-06.18 g
250 (AVV60_, ASV60_) (2AR-FE) Gasolina FWD 2494 135 184 06.12-06.18 g
350 (GSV60_) (2GR-FE) Gasolina FWD = 3456 183 249 06.12-06.18 g
350 (GSV60_) (2GR-FE) Gasolina FWD = 3456 200 272 06.12-06.18 g
350 (GSV60_, GSV60R) (2GR-FE) Gasolina FWD = 3456 204 277 06.12-06.18 g
350 4WD (GSV60_) Gasolina 4WD 3456 204 277 06.12-06.18 g
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300h (ASV60_, AVV60_)

300h (ASV60_, AVV60_, AVVEOR) (2AR-FXE)

TC 11 (U.S.A.) 09.09-
25

AURION (_V4_) 03.06-09.11
3.5 (GSV40) (2GR-FE)

AURION 11 (V5 ) 09.11-
3.5 (GSV50) (2GR-FE)

AURIS / BLADE (_E15_) 10.06-09.12
1.8 Hybrid (ZWE150_, ZWE150R) (2ZR-FXE)

AVALON Il (_X3) 01.05-11.12
3.5 (GSX30_) (2GR-FE)

AVALON IV (_X4 ) 09.12-
3.5 (GSX40 ) (2GR-FE)

3.5 (GSX40_) (2GR-FE)
2.5 Hybrid (AVX40_) (2AR-FXE)

CAMRY (_V3_) 08.01-11.06
2.0 (ACV41 ) (1AZ-FE)

2.0 (ACV51_, ACV51) (1AZ-FE)
2.0 (ASV51_) (6AR-FSE)

2.0 (ASV51_) (6AR-FSE)

2.4 (ACV40) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 (ACVA40_, ACV40R) (2AZ-FE)
2.4 (ACV40_) (2AZ-FE)

2.5 (ASV40_)

2.5 (ASV40_) (2AR-FE)

2.5 (ASV50_) (2AR-FE)

2.5 (ASV40_)

2.5 (ASV50_, ASV50R) (2AR-FE) Japan
2.5 (ASV50_, ASV50R) (2AR-FE)
3.5 (GSV50_) (2GR-FE)

35

3.5 (GSV40_, GSV40R) (2GR-FE)
3.5 (GSV50.)

3.5 (GSV40 ) (2GR-FE)

3.5 (GSV50 ) (2GR-FE) Japan
3.5 (GSV40)

3.5 XLE (GSV70)

2.4 Hybrid (AHV40R) (2AZ-FXE)

2.5 Hybrid (AVV50_, AVV50R)

MARK X ZiO (_A1 ) 09.07-
2.4 (ANA10)

2.4 4WD (ANA15)

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD

2493

2494

2494

3456

3456

1798

3456

3456
3456
2494

1998
1998
1998
1998
2362
2362
2362
2494
2494
2494
2494
2494
2494
3456
3456
3456
3456
3456
3456
3456
3456
2362

2494

2362
2362

149 203 09.12-06.18 g

151 205 06.12-06.18 g

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
133 181 09.12- -

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
200 272 03.06-09.11 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
200 272 09.11- n

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

100 136 09.10-09.12 g

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
198 269 10.05-11.12 g

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
200 272 09.12-03.18 g

204 277 10.12-03.18 g
149 203 09.12-03.18 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
108 147 05.06-09.11

109 148 09.11-11.14
110 150 01.15-03.18
123 167 01.15-03.18
116 158 01.06-09.11
123 167 01.06-09.11
127 173 01.06-09.11
124 169 01.06-09.11
129 175 01.10-09.11
131 178 10.11-03.18
133 181 01.10-12.11
133 181 09.11-03.18
135 184 01.12-03.18
183 249 12.12-03.18
197 268 01.06-11.06
200 272 01.06-12.11
200 272 09.11-03.18
204 277 09.06-12.14
204 277 09.11-12.17
209 284 01.08-09.11
228 310 12.17-

140 190 01.06-09.11

149 203 09.11-04.17

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
120 163 09.07- n

120 163 09.07- n
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3.5 (GGA10)

MATRIX Il (_E14 ) 01.08-12.15
1.8 (ZRE142_) (2ZR-FE)

2.4 (AZE14 ) (2AZ-FE)
2.4 WD (AZE144) (2AZ-FE)

MIRAI (JPD1_) 12.14-05.20
FCV (JPD10) (4JM)

PRIUS Il V PLUS/PRIUS ALPHA (_W4_) 05.11-
1.8 Hybrid (ZVW40W, ZVW41W) (2ZR-FXE)

PRIUS Il PLUS VAN (_W4_) 05.11-
1.8 Hybrid (ZVWA40)

RAV 4 Il / VANGUARD (_A3_) 06.05-
2.0 (ZSA35) (3ZR-FAE)

2.0 4WD (ZSA30) (3ZR-FAE)

2.0 (ZSA35_, ZSA35R) (3ZR-FAE)

2.0 4WD (ZSA30_, ZSA30R) (3ZR-FAE)
2.4 (ACA36, ACA38) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 4WD (ACA31, ACA33) (2AZ-FE)

2.5 (ASA38) (2AR-FE)

2.5 4WD (ASA33) (2AR-FE)

2.5 (ASA38) (2AR-FE)

3.5 (GSA38)

2.2 D 4WD (ALA30) (2AD-FTV)

2.2 D (ALA35) (2AD-FHV)

2.2 D (ALA35 ) (2AD-FTV)

2.2 D 4WD (ALA30_, ALA30R) (2AD-FHV)
2.2 D 4WD (ALA30_, ALA30R) (2AD-FTV)

RAV4 IV (A4 ) 12.12-
2.0 VVTi 4WD (ZSA44)

2.0 VVTi 4WD (ZSA44)
2.0 D4d (WWA42)

2.0 D4d (ALA40)

D4d 4WD (ALA41)

2.2 D4d 4WD (ALA49)

RAV4 IV (_A4)12.12-
2.0 (ZSA42) (3ZR-FE)

2.0 (ZSA42) (3ZR-FE)

2.0 4WD (ZSA44) (3ZR-FE)

2.0 4WD (ZSA44_, ZSA44R) (3ZR-FAE)

2.0 4WD (ZSA44 ) (3ZR-FAE)

2.5 (ASA42) (2AR-FE)

2.5 4WD (ASA44) (2AR-FE)

2.5 (ASA42) (2AR-FE)

2.5 4WD (ASA44) (2AR-FE)

2.5 Hybrid 4WD (AVA44, AVA44 ) (2AR-FXE)

2.0 D (WWA42) (2WW)
2.0 D (ALA40_, ALA40R) (1AD-FTV)

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Hidrégen
0

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Diesel

FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD

3456

1797
2362
2362

1798

1798

1987
1987
1987
1987
2362
2362
2494
2494
2494
3456
2231
2231
2231
2231
2231

1987
1987
1995
1998
1998
2231

1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
2494
2494
2494
2494
2494

1995
1998

206 280 09.07- ™

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

97 132 01.08-05.14 g
117 159 01.08-05.14 g
117 159 01.09-12.10 g

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
113 154 12.14-0520 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
100 136 05.11- .

Box Body/MPV (Executive car-E
Segment)

100 136 11.14- ™

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
109 148 03.09-06.13

109 148 03.09-06.13
116 158 12.08-06.13
116 158 12.08-06.13
125 170 11.05-12.13
125 170 11.05-06.13
132 180 11.08-06.13
132 180 11.08-06.13
135 184 11.05-12.12
201 273 01.06-12.12
98 133 11.05-12.10
110 150 12.08-06.13
110 150 12.08-06.13
110 150 12.08-06.13
110 150 12.08-06.13

SUV Van (Compact SUV-J Segment)
111 151 12.12-11.18

112 152 12.12-11.18
105 143 10.15-11.18
91 124 12.12-11.18
91 124 11.13-11.18
110 150 12.12-11.18

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
105 143 12.12-09.19

107 146 12.12-09.19
107 146 12.12-09.19
111 151 12.12-10.18
112 151 04.15-10.18
131 178 01.13-12.18
131 178 12.12-12.18
132 180 12.12-11.18
132 180 12.12-10.18
145 197 11.15-11.18

105 143 10.15-11.18 g
91 124 12.12-11.18 g
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2.0 D 4WD (ALA41_) (1AD-FTV) Diesel 4WD = 1998 91 124 01.13-11.18 g
2.2 D 4WD (ALA49) (2AD-FHV) Diesel 4WD 2231 110 150 12.12-09.19 g
2.2 D 4WD (ALA49) (2AD-FTV) Diesel 4WD 2231 110 150 12.12-09.19 g
2.2 D 4WD (ALA49) (2AD-FHV) Diesel 4WD 2231 130 177 12.12-09.19 g
ZELAS (AGT20_) 08.10- Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
2.5 VVT-i (AGT20_) (2AR-FE) Gasolina FWD = 2494 131 178 08.10-06.16 g



